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MAP 4 (22). PUPILS AND STUDENTS LEARNING FOREIGN LANGUAGES
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Uczacy sie jezyka niemieckiego w %

German language learners in %

Swietokrzyskie = 28,7

2001

2002

2003
2004
2005

2006
2007

2008

2009
2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

Angielski
English

Niemiecki
German





